

ITEM NO.805

COURT NO.2

SECTION XI-A

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No(s). 7565-7567/2011

G.P. SANGEETHA AND ORS ETC ETC

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

THE STATE OF KERALA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date : 28-01-2025 These appeals were mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.R. GAVAI  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AUGUSTINE GEORGE MASIH  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K. VINOD CHANDRAN

For Appellant(s) : Mr. K. Rajeev, AOR

Mr. Jose Abraham, AOR  
Mr. G. Anto Robert, Adv.  
Mr. Manas Hameed, Adv.

For Respondent(s) : Mr. Shibu Devasia Olickal, AOR  
Mr. Anup Kumar, AOR

UPON being mentioned, the Court made the following  
O R D E R

As prayed, list I.A. No. 124233 of 2023 alongwith main matter,  
which is slated to be listed on 30.01.2025.

(DEEPAK SINGH)  
ASTT. REGISTRAR-cum-PS

(ANU BHALLA)  
COURT MASTER (NSH)